
 

 
 

M130 – One T  
   

 
 

Fabric  
Composition 

100% Organic Cotton (Black, Navy, White) 
GOTS certified organic; ring-spun; combed 
(Charcoal Grey Melange: 60% Cotton, GOTS  
certified organic / 40% Polyester) 

  
Fabric Type Single Jersey 
  
Fabric Weight 150gsm 
  
Details -Raglan Sleeves 

-Binding at sleeve with twin needle overstitch 
-Straight hem 
-Tear-off size label at back neck; perfect for re-branding 

 

Matching  
Styles 
 
 

 

M131, M132, M134, M133 

 

Colour Information 

Colour Name Black White 
       Charcoal Grey  
        Melange Navy         

            

            

Pantone 
 

Black C White  19-4027        

Pantone TCX 19-4008  5463C         

C 
M 
Y 
K 

0 
0 
0 

100 

0 
0 
0 
0 

100 
45 
38 
90 

96 
83 
34 
31 

      

 

Size Information and “To Fit” Guide  

Size     XS S M L                    XL XXL  

Chest 33/35in 36/38in 39/41in 42/44in               45/47in 48/49in  

 85/90cm 91/96cm 99/104cm 105/111cm        114/119cm 124cm  

Chest       

 

 
 

 

Certification/Logos  

All logos and usage information available from Mantis World (Note: Oeko-tex certification for fabrics only) 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Packing Information Country of Origin Commodity Code 

Quantity/Pack: 5 Quantity/Carton: 50 Pakistan 6109100000 

 


