mantis

M130 - One T

Fabric 100% Organic Cotton (Black, Navy, White) **Composition** GOTS certified organic; ring-spun; combed

GOTS certified organic; ring-spun; combed (Charcoal Grey Melange: 60% Cotton, GOTS

certified organic / 40% Polyester)

Fabric Type Single Jersey

Fabric Weight 150gsm

Details -Raglan Sleeves

-Binding at sleeve with twin needle overstitch

-Straight hem

-Tear-off size label at back neck; perfect for re-branding

Matching Styles M131, M132, M134, M133



Colour Information

Colour Name	Black	White	Charcoal Grey Melange	Navy
Pantone	Black C	White		19-4027
Pantone TCX	19-4008		5463C	
С	0	0	100	96
М	0	0	45	83
Υ	0	0	38	34
K	100	Ω	90	31

Size Information and "To Fit" Guide

Size	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL
Chest	33/35in	36/38in	39/41in	42/44in	45/47in	48/49in
	85/90cm	91/96cm	99/104cm	105/111cm	114/119cm	124cm

Chest



Certification/Logos

All logos and usage information available from Mantis World (Note: Oeko-tex certification for fabrics only)











Packing Information		Country of Origin	Commodity Code	
Quantity/Pack: 5	Quantity/Carton: 50	Pakistan	6109100000	